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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 Ombre Verte  (1)  1.5 km  20 m   10 P
 1(77)  2(78)  3(80)  4(82)  5(122)  6(87)  7(88)  8(90)  9(91)  10(200)  A

 1  43  Théo CATALON  30:55  1:57  2:26  4:06  6:48  7:42  9:53  10:33  27:04  28:02  30:41  30:55
 6917AR COPIDO  1:57  0:29  1:40  2:42  0:54  2:11  0:40  16:31  0:58  2:39  0:14

 Vert  (6)  2.0 km  20 m   11 P
 1(77)  2(78)  3(80)  4(82)  5(122)  6(87)  7(88)  8(95)  9(94)  10(91)  11(200)  A

 1  74  Ulysse CLOTILDE ROUSSEAU 15:12  1:48  2:42  3:38  4:20  5:04  6:33  7:08  8:45  10:36  12:49  14:56  15:12
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  1:48  0:54  0:56  0:42  0:44  1:29  0:35  1:37  1:51  2:13  2:07  0:16

 2  34  Catherine INDEAUX  24:29  2:08  4:12  5:09  6:14  7:26  10:00  10:43  13:05  16:47  20:41  24:00  24:29
 6906AR ALCO  2:08  2:04  0:57  1:05  1:12  2:34  0:43  2:22  3:42  3:54  3:19  0:29

 3  33  Célestin COCHEY  31:45  2:01  8:02  9:19  11:48  12:35  13:59  14:27  15:53  27:19  29:21  31:28  31:45
 3810AR ORIENTALP  2:01  6:01  1:17  2:29  0:47  1:24  0:28  1:26  11:26  2:02  2:07  0:17

 4  77  Famille PELLETIER  48:11  5:35  7:24  9:07  11:33  14:08  21:29  23:05  27:44  36:25  42:09  47:57  48:11
 Non Licencié  5:35  1:49  1:43  2:26  2:35  7:21  1:36  4:39  8:41  5:44  5:48  0:14

 5  75  Satine CLOTILDE ROUSSEAU 48:16  5:42  7:30  9:15  11:40  14:10  21:39  23:13  27:59  36:53  42:34  48:02  48:16
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  5:42  1:48  1:45  2:25  2:30  7:29  1:34  4:46  8:54  5:41  5:28  0:14

 6  72  Stéphanie ROUSSEAU  48:21  5:42  7:27  9:14  11:25  13:56  21:32  22:50  27:09  36:33  42:23  48:06  48:21
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  5:42  1:45  1:47  2:11  2:31  7:36  1:18  4:19  9:24  5:50  5:43  0:15

 Bleu  (13)  2.2 km  35 m   9 P
 1(78)  2(85)  3(83)  4(90)  5(94)  6(104)  7(110)  8(112)  9(200)  A

 1  32  Léna LETELLIER-MARTIN  28:16  2:53  3:57  6:26  9:44  12:39  19:05  20:05  24:20  28:02  28:16
 7404AR ASO  2:53  1:04  2:29  3:18  2:55  6:26  1:00  4:15  3:42  0:14

 2  70  Frédéric PANSARD  33:35  7:32  9:03  10:47  13:10  14:54  18:32  20:06  28:16  33:15  33:35
 Non Licencié  7:32  1:31  1:44  2:23  1:44  3:38  1:34  8:10  4:59  0:20

 3  58  Livia ECHARDOUR  37:50  5:15  6:28  8:05  18:05  24:18  29:38  30:46  34:00  37:39  37:50
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  5:15  1:13  1:37  10:00  6:13  5:20  1:08  3:14  3:39  0:11

 4  57  Liv DURIX-MURIS  39:51  2:17  3:38  18:33  21:08  26:21  31:37  32:47  35:58  39:40  39:51
 7404AR ASO  2:17  1:21  14:55  2:35  5:13  5:16  1:10  3:11  3:42  0:11

 5  44  Julie CATALON  45:49  2:34  3:23  6:48  14:12  26:55  32:43  34:21  39:52  45:32  45:49
 6917AR COPIDO  2:34  0:49  3:25  7:24  12:43  5:48  1:38  5:31  5:40  0:17

 6  46  Celeste LECLERE  46:43  4:17  5:11  23:13  26:33  28:47  34:32  36:04  41:16  46:30  46:43
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  4:17  0:54  18:02  3:20  2:14  5:45  1:32  5:12  5:14  0:13

 7  30  Apolline COCHEY  50:54  8:17  9:22  27:12  30:34  32:52  38:41  40:10  45:53  50:38  50:54
 3810AR ORIENTALP  8:17  1:05  17:50  3:22  2:18  5:49  1:29  5:43  4:45  0:16

 8  31  Sylvie CHENAIS  54:52  6:12  9:35  14:50  25:26  29:57  39:08  41:19  48:12  54:28  54:52
 Non Licencié  6:12  3:23  5:15  10:36  4:31  9:11  2:11  6:53  6:16  0:24

 9  41  Alexis BREGNAC  56:35  3:30  4:55  17:05  27:26  31:50  40:54  42:39  47:12  56:23  56:35  15:04  19:56
 7404AR ASO  3:30  1:25  12:10  10:21  4:24  9:04  1:45  4:33  9:11  0:12  *84  *122

 10  61  Romane ROUSSEAU  1:28:37  11:42  17:29  36:14  44:41  49:43  57:57  59:00  1:22:25  1:28:19  1:28:37
 Non Licencié  11:42  5:47  18:45  8:27  5:02  8:14  1:03  23:25  5:54  0:18

 11  71  Aline PANSARD  1:31:47  5:57  6:43  19:43  37:52  41:35  58:35  1:00:04  1:10:52  1:31:18  1:31:47  27:38
 Non Licencié  5:57  0:46  13:00  18:09  3:43  17:00  1:29  10:48  20:26  0:29  *89

 82  Famille MARCOUX  12:31  16:11  21:16  29:13  38:00  50:37  53:02  1:04:57  1:15:30
 Non Licencié  12:31  3:40  5:05  7:57  8:47  12:37  2:25  11:55  10:33

 79  Laurenne ROUGER  pm  5:59  7:55  11:17  16:50  20:15  26:02  27:54  -----  48:07  48:30
 Non Licencié  5:59  1:56  3:22  5:33  3:25  5:47  1:52  20:13  0:23

 Jaune  (8)  3.1 km  35 m   13 P
 1(85)  2(84)  3(83)  4(89)  5(103)  6(101)  7(106)  8(107)  9(111)  10(119)  11(121)  12(115)  13(200)  A

 1  25  Esther CALAMAND  1:19:47  5:25  9:57  10:37  30:09  37:32  43:57  54:28  55:37  1:08:04  1:12:23  1:15:34  1:17:47  1:19:29  1:19:47
 0109AR O'BUGEY  5:25  4:32  0:40  19:32  7:23  6:25  10:31  1:09  12:27  4:19  3:11  2:13  1:42  0:18

 2  68  Baptiste PANSARD  1:21:33  7:20  11:46  12:41  32:13  38:00  40:22  57:20  58:07  1:10:15  1:14:23  1:17:34  1:19:40  1:21:18  1:21:33
 0109AR O'BUGEY  7:20  4:26  0:55  19:32  5:47  2:22  16:58  0:47  12:08  4:08  3:11  2:06  1:38  0:15

 3  29  Henri MASCARELL  1:23:08  3:46  5:48  6:31  31:37  36:29  40:50  57:01  57:46  1:12:29  1:16:07  1:19:06  1:21:13  1:22:45  1:23:08
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  3:46  2:02  0:43  25:06  4:52  4:21  16:11  0:45  14:43  3:38  2:59  2:07  1:32  0:23

 4  27  Sébastien CALAMAND  1:23:26  3:46  5:45  6:19  34:07  40:10  42:28  59:21  1:00:07  1:12:13  1:16:15  1:19:29  1:21:37  1:23:12  1:23:26
 0109AR O'BUGEY  3:46  1:59  0:34  27:48  6:03  2:18  16:53  0:46  12:06  4:02  3:14  2:08  1:35  0:14

 5  76  Jean-Claude LETELLIER  1:24:10  6:00  7:58  8:49  36:21  44:33  49:54  1:00:01  1:01:06  1:12:52  1:16:27  1:18:49  1:22:05  1:23:57  1:24:10
 7404AR ASO  6:00  1:58  0:51  27:32  8:12  5:21  10:07  1:05  11:46  3:35  2:22  3:16  1:52  0:13

 6  60  Benjamin MARCOUX  1:24:17  10:05  14:12  14:47  30:15  36:12  38:41  54:17  56:15  1:10:30  1:14:39  1:18:24  1:22:06  1:23:52  1:24:17
 Non Licencié  10:05  4:07  0:35  15:28  5:57  2:29  15:36  1:58  14:15  4:09  3:45  3:42  1:46  0:25

 23  Michel MASSON  pm  15:46  20:40  21:41  41:00  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  48:38  52:47  55:49  56:18
 2105BF ADOChenôve  15:46  4:54  1:01  19:19  7:38  4:09  3:02  0:29

 28  Théo CALAMAND  pm  20:42  31:00  37:48  1:11:44  1:17:41  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:35:13  1:36:05
 0109AR O'BUGEY  20:42  10:18  6:48  33:56  5:57  17:32  0:52

 Orange  (16)  3.3 km  60 m   12 P
 1(76)  2(84)  3(97)  4(99)  5(100)  6(101)  7(107)  8(108)  9(113)  10(119)  11(115)  12(200)  A

 1  48  Augustin LECLERE  48:15  1:04  2:39  13:07  16:37  17:19  18:29  28:54  30:23  42:24  44:27  47:01  48:04  48:15
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  1:04  1:35  10:28  3:30  0:42  1:10  10:25  1:29  12:01  2:03  2:34  1:03  0:11

 2  55  Baptiste DELACHENAL  54:00  1:18  3:43  10:51  18:09  18:44  21:09  30:42  31:30  47:29  50:10  52:45  53:47  54:00
 0109AR O'BUGEY  1:18  2:25  7:08  7:18  0:35  2:25  9:33  0:48  15:59  2:41  2:35  1:02  0:13

 51:28
 *120

 3  40  Laurine TABART  55:09  1:34  5:35  17:06  22:26  23:25  25:39  35:19  36:59  46:14  49:08  53:05  54:47  55:09
 5609BR COPV  1:34  4:01  11:31  5:20  0:59  2:14  9:40  1:40  9:15  2:54  3:57  1:42  0:22

 4  2  Nicola CURT  56:02  1:31  5:46  12:29  21:19  22:51  24:00  32:33  33:54  49:47  52:05  54:45  55:50  56:02
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  1:31  4:15  6:43  8:50  1:32  1:09  8:33  1:21  15:53  2:18  2:40  1:05  0:12

 5  56  Clément ROBIN  56:33  2:17  7:26  14:32  19:06  21:20  22:22  32:43  34:21  45:24  50:54  54:54  56:17  56:33
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:17  5:09  7:06  4:34  2:14  1:02  10:21  1:38  11:03  5:30  4:00  1:23  0:16

 6  69  Simon PANSARD  1:04:04  2:39  13:39  20:19  30:02  30:56  32:02  40:34  41:47  57:47  1:00:07  1:02:44  1:03:51  1:04:04
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:39  11:00  6:40  9:43  0:54  1:06  8:32  1:13  16:00  2:20  2:37  1:07  0:13

 7  64  Clément GENOT  1:15:20  1:26  5:30  12:15  16:43  17:29  21:52  31:24  43:38  1:02:23  1:08:40  1:13:27  1:15:04  1:15:20
 Non Licencié  1:26  4:04  6:45  4:28  0:46  4:23  9:32  12:14  18:45  6:17  4:47  1:37  0:16

 8  38  Aurore BREGNAC  1:15:42  3:31  7:33  18:06  23:51  24:58  26:16  45:08  46:40  1:04:57  1:07:31  1:12:59  1:15:25  1:15:42
 7404AR ASO  3:31  4:02  10:33  5:45  1:07  1:18  18:52  1:32  18:17  2:34  5:28  2:26  0:17
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 Orange  (16)  3.3 km  60 m   12 P  (suite)

 1(76)  2(84)  3(97)  4(99)  5(100)  6(101)  7(107)  8(108)  9(113)  10(119)  11(115)  12(200)  A

 9  24  Claire TAURISSON  1:17:45  5:09  12:31  25:01  35:21  37:04  38:33  51:54  53:30  1:06:32  1:11:00  1:15:53  1:17:29  1:17:45
 7404AR ASO  5:09  7:22  12:30  10:20  1:43  1:29  13:21  1:36  13:02  4:28  4:53  1:36  0:16

 3:56
 *79

 10  39  Renaud GRANSART  1:21:05  7:28  11:06  27:34  35:59  37:20  38:52  53:48  55:39  1:08:55  1:13:28  1:18:31  1:20:39  1:21:05
 2604AR CROCO  7:28  3:38  16:28  8:25  1:21  1:32  14:56  1:51  13:16  4:33  5:03  2:08  0:26

 11  84  Céline MATHIEU  1:21:15  2:24  8:59  19:16  26:33  28:22  30:47  46:08  48:21  1:06:14  1:09:59  1:17:56  1:21:02  1:21:15
 Non Licencié  2:24  6:35  10:17  7:17  1:49  2:25  15:21  2:13  17:53  3:45  7:57  3:06  0:13

 12  83  Arthur MATHIEU  1:21:17  2:28  9:06  19:24  26:25  28:22  30:52  46:14  48:26  1:06:13  1:09:58  1:17:57  1:21:04  1:21:17
 Non Licencié  2:28  6:38  10:18  7:01  1:57  2:30  15:22  2:12  17:47  3:45  7:59  3:07  0:13

 13  78  Thomas MARMETH  1:49:33  9:03  11:47  40:03  50:40  56:53  58:36  1:23:25  1:24:37  1:30:24  1:41:19  1:45:40  1:49:10  1:49:33
 Non Licencié  9:03  2:44  28:16  10:37  6:13  1:43  24:49  1:12  5:47  10:55  4:21  3:30  0:23

 14  73  Joce CLOTILDE  2:09:08  1:32  24:37  1:08:46  1:15:13  1:21:54  1:24:02  1:38:09  1:40:08  1:55:57  2:01:35  2:06:23  2:08:51  2:09:08
 6913AR CRAPAHUT  1:32  23:05  44:09  6:27  6:41  2:08  14:07  1:59  15:49  5:38  4:48  2:28  0:17

 15  81  Laurène GEMOND  2:21:36  3:41  10:35  36:13  49:20  56:02  58:01  1:15:46  1:17:47  2:07:37  2:14:58  2:19:28  2:21:16  2:21:36
 Non Licencié  3:41  6:54  25:38  13:07  6:42  1:59  17:45  2:01  49:50  7:21  4:30  1:48  0:20

 16  67  Cécile BATAILLE  2:30:33  3:39  13:25  40:34  46:38  48:07  1:11:36  1:27:53  1:30:10  2:16:41  2:23:36  2:28:39  2:30:15  2:30:33
 Non Licencié  3:39  9:46  27:09  6:04  1:29  23:29  16:17  2:17  46:31  6:55  5:03  1:36  0:18

 Violet Court  (17)  3.8 km  65 m   14 P
 1(79)  2(83)  3(92)  4(102)  5(100)  6(105)  7(108)  8(109)  9(116)  10(117)  11(113)  12(112)  13(120)  14(200)

 A

 1  66  Richard MONVOISIN  41:12  1:20  2:23  4:31  8:55  10:54  17:37  19:17  21:48  26:53  27:48  33:11  34:13  39:12  40:57
 Non Licencié  1:20  1:03  2:08  4:24  1:59  6:43  1:40  2:31  5:05  0:55  5:23  1:02  4:59  1:45

 41:12
 0:15

 2  1  Mathis SELLIER  43:54  1:35  2:45  4:51  9:56  12:20  19:27  21:02  23:10  27:29  28:20  36:12  37:31  41:54  43:40
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  1:35  1:10  2:06  5:05  2:24  7:07  1:35  2:08  4:19  0:51  7:52  1:19  4:23  1:46

 43:54
 0:14

 3  65  Anais GOFFRE  43:57  1:32  2:41  4:58  9:51  12:07  19:59  21:41  23:47  27:11  28:20  33:44  34:50  41:51  43:42
 Non Licencié  1:32  1:09  2:17  4:53  2:16  7:52  1:42  2:06  3:24  1:09  5:24  1:06  7:01  1:51

 43:57
 0:15

 4  19  Pascaline COLAS  46:12  1:24  2:48  5:33  10:15  14:31  22:33  24:43  26:33  30:02  31:37  38:01  39:06  44:08  45:59
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  1:24  1:24  2:45  4:42  4:16  8:02  2:10  1:50  3:29  1:35  6:24  1:05  5:02  1:51

 46:12
 0:13

 5  53  Thibault CHAPSAL  48:06  1:26  3:33  10:56  17:47  20:06  27:30  29:02  30:53  33:16  33:59  40:10  40:58  44:38  47:51
 9211IF DSA  1:26  2:07  7:23  6:51  2:19  7:24  1:32  1:51  2:23  0:43  6:11  0:48  3:40  3:13

 48:06
 0:15

 6  35  Jérôme ALBREGUE  50:49  6:29  7:37  11:29  16:49  20:16  28:36  30:09  32:17  35:15  36:19  44:02  45:04  49:02  50:35
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  6:29  1:08  3:52  5:20  3:27  8:20  1:33  2:08  2:58  1:04  7:43  1:02  3:58  1:33

 50:49
 0:14

 7  54  Thibault PAULIEN  54:28  1:19  2:42  4:57  12:56  18:13  25:57  27:22  29:52  41:07  42:22  47:24  48:33  52:51  54:16
 0109AR O'BUGEY  1:19  1:23  2:15  7:59  5:17  7:44  1:25  2:30  11:15  1:15  5:02  1:09  4:18  1:25

 54:28
 0:12

 8  45  Martin CHAPSAL  58:10  1:35  2:59  5:23  11:00  14:04  21:30  23:34  25:50  32:02  32:40  45:11  48:47  55:58  57:56
 7407AR SOS GO  1:35  1:24  2:24  5:37  3:04  7:26  2:04  2:16  6:12  0:38  12:31  3:36  7:11  1:58

 58:10
 0:14

 9  17  Guillaume BERAUD  1:00:13  2:01  3:20  8:08  14:51  22:41  30:58  32:55  35:07  38:10  39:47  50:15  51:30  58:11  1:00:00
 6917AR COPIDO  2:01  1:19  4:48  6:43  7:50  8:17  1:57  2:12  3:03  1:37  10:28  1:15  6:41  1:49

 1:00:13
 0:13

 10  49  Quentin LECLERE  1:01:25  1:54  3:21  7:26  19:03  26:30  34:33  36:12  38:30  42:30  43:33  52:44  54:56  59:27  1:01:12
 3812AR BOL D'AIR  1:54  1:27  4:05  11:37  7:27  8:03  1:39  2:18  4:00  1:03  9:11  2:12  4:31  1:45

 1:01:25
 0:13

 11  20  Anne-Lise DUBOIS  1:06:41  5:05  10:33  14:10  21:36  25:04  31:52  34:14  36:47  40:27  41:40  52:50  57:09  1:03:54  1:06:26
 7404AR ASO  5:05  5:28  3:37  7:26  3:28  6:48  2:22  2:33  3:40  1:13  11:10  4:19  6:45  2:32

 1:06:41
 0:15

 12  18  Bruno BERNADE  1:21:50  1:58  3:43  7:07  13:01  23:42  32:17  34:53  37:58  42:48  44:49  1:08:58  1:10:48  1:18:31  1:21:32
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  1:58  1:45  3:24  5:54  10:41  8:35  2:36  3:05  4:50  2:01  24:09  1:50  7:43  3:01

 1:21:50
 0:18

 13  59  Emma ROBIN  1:28:51  2:18  4:05  8:50  19:38  25:24  36:57  41:28  50:08  56:12  57:25  1:14:54  1:20:04  1:25:30  1:28:27
 Non Licencié  2:18  1:47  4:45  10:48  5:46  11:33  4:31  8:40  6:04  1:13  17:29  5:10  5:26  2:57

 1:28:51
 0:24

 22  Marianne RICHARD  pm  4:30  9:41  17:22  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:09:42  1:13:32  -----  1:22:12
 4204AR Boussole en F.  4:30  5:11  7:41  52:20  3:50  8:40

 1:22:52
 0:40

 36  Tristan BREGNAC  pm  5:28  40:53  53:41  -----  1:08:53  1:24:01  1:25:56  1:28:29  1:32:48  1:35:25  -----  -----  -----  2:10:32
 7404AR ASO  5:28  35:25  12:48  15:12  15:08  1:55  2:33  4:19  2:37  35:07

 2:10:47
 0:15

 37  Christiane DELATOUR  pm  7:14  11:41  16:59  31:48  35:18  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 7404AR ASO  7:14  4:27  5:18  14:49  3:30
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 Pl N° dép.  Nom  Temps

 Violet Court  (17)  3.8 km  65 m   14 P  (suite)

 1(79)  2(83)  3(92)  4(102)  5(100)  6(105)  7(108)  8(109)  9(116)  10(117)  11(113)  12(112)  13(120)  14(200)
 A

 42  Camille BEGUINOT  pm  1:30  2:59  8:39  16:58  23:27  35:12  37:41  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  44:40
 0111AR CO AMBERIEU  1:30  1:29  5:40  8:19  6:29  11:45  2:29  6:59

 44:52
 0:12

 Violet Long  (16)  5.0 km  115 m   19 P
 1(81)  2(84)  3(97)  4(98)  5(102)  6(99)  7(105)  8(106)  9(108)  10(109)  11(118)  12(116)  13(123)  14(111)

 15(92)  16(93)  17(119)  18(114)  19(200)  A

 1  4  Damien BERGUERRE  40:07  2:13  2:52  8:33  9:45  11:14  12:59  18:43  19:26  20:32  22:12  22:54  24:27  26:26  29:26
 7407AR SOS GO  2:13  0:39  5:41  1:12  1:29  1:45  5:44  0:43  1:06  1:40  0:42  1:33  1:59  3:00

 32:11  33:04  36:20  38:21  39:56  40:07
 2:45  0:53  3:16  2:01  1:35  0:11

 2  8  Benoit COCHEY  47:41  2:42  3:31  8:30  9:44  12:04  14:58  20:14  21:56  23:46  26:06  27:13  29:34  32:13  35:41
 3810AR ORIENTALP  2:42  0:49  4:59  1:14  2:20  2:54  5:16  1:42  1:50  2:20  1:07  2:21  2:39  3:28

 39:21  40:37  44:19  45:47  47:24  47:41
 3:40  1:16  3:42  1:28  1:37  0:17

 3  13  Joachim LEONARDON  48:51  2:24  3:08  7:45  9:04  10:38  12:13  21:21  22:01  23:39  25:21  26:09  27:52  30:11  35:41
 3810AR ORIENTALP  2:24  0:44  4:37  1:19  1:34  1:35  9:08  0:40  1:38  1:42  0:48  1:43  2:19  5:30

 39:44  41:07  45:40  46:52  48:39  48:51
 4:03  1:23  4:33  1:12  1:47  0:12

 4  12  Mathieu KERN-GILLARD  48:53  1:56  2:49  7:27  8:44  10:19  14:59  19:48  20:34  22:11  24:37  25:23  27:04  29:00  32:06
 6911AR ASUL SPORTS NAT  1:56  0:53  4:38  1:17  1:35  4:40  4:49  0:46  1:37  2:26  0:46  1:41  1:56  3:06

 34:44  35:48  42:10  46:53  48:38  48:53  12:01
 2:38  1:04  6:22  4:43  1:45  0:15  *100

 5  6  Olivier BREGNAC  50:25  2:58  3:45  8:50  9:52  11:37  14:01  19:54  20:49  22:58  25:22  26:19  28:19  30:55  34:24
 7404AR ASO  2:58  0:47  5:05  1:02  1:45  2:24  5:53  0:55  2:09  2:24  0:57  2:00  2:36  3:29

 40:00  41:05  45:18  47:22  50:03  50:25
 5:36  1:05  4:13  2:04  2:41  0:22

 6  7  Xavier BREGNAC  51:31  1:58  2:42  7:25  9:08  11:11  17:29  23:06  24:57  26:16  28:04  28:54  30:31  32:43  39:38
 7404AR ASO  1:58  0:44  4:43  1:43  2:03  6:18  5:37  1:51  1:19  1:48  0:50  1:37  2:12  6:55

 42:59  44:14  47:50  49:14  51:18  51:31
 3:21  1:15  3:36  1:24  2:04  0:13

 7  9  Julien COLLIOUD  55:14  2:27  3:15  9:38  11:34  13:50  17:53  24:01  24:55  26:54  30:20  31:14  33:25  35:50  40:05
 0109AR O'BUGEY  2:27  0:48  6:23  1:56  2:16  4:03  6:08  0:54  1:59  3:26  0:54  2:11  2:25  4:15

 44:40  45:53  50:34  53:00  54:58  55:14
 4:35  1:13  4:41  2:26  1:58  0:16

 8  5  Pierre BORDET  57:58  2:14  3:09  9:58  11:18  14:01  18:14  25:45  26:39  28:18  30:31  31:29  34:01  37:42  44:43
 7404AR ASO  2:14  0:55  6:49  1:20  2:43  4:13  7:31  0:54  1:39  2:13  0:58  2:32  3:41  7:01

 48:15  49:29  53:42  55:22  57:43  57:58
 3:32  1:14  4:13  1:40  2:21  0:15

 9  50  Matthieu CHABANOL  58:29  5:02  6:56  15:21  16:46  18:54  21:13  27:58  28:52  31:33  33:56  34:56  36:55  40:24  44:39
 3810AR ORIENTALP  5:02  1:54  8:25  1:25  2:08  2:19  6:45  0:54  2:41  2:23  1:00  1:59  3:29  4:15

 49:45  50:59  55:04  56:31  58:14  58:29
 5:06  1:14  4:05  1:27  1:43  0:15

 10  51  Baptiste LUCAS  59:16  3:43  4:44  12:19  13:30  15:14  21:21  27:35  28:35  30:05  32:35  33:38  36:06  39:16  43:33
 7404AR ASO  3:43  1:01  7:35  1:11  1:44  6:07  6:14  1:00  1:30  2:30  1:03  2:28  3:10  4:17

 47:20  48:59  53:01  57:00  59:04  59:16
 3:47  1:39  4:02  3:59  2:04  0:12

 11  10  Christophe DANTIN  59:56  2:30  3:42  10:23  12:28  14:36  20:10  26:26  27:22  29:13  31:24  32:34  34:37  41:10  45:50
 7720IF TOM MEAUX  2:30  1:12  6:41  2:05  2:08  5:34  6:16  0:56  1:51  2:11  1:10  2:03  6:33  4:40

 49:10  51:14  55:48  57:53  59:44  59:56
 3:20  2:04  4:34  2:05  1:51  0:12

 12  14  Nicolas RICHARD  1:03:10  6:03  6:59  13:02  15:13  17:47  23:05  31:54  32:46  34:11  36:30  37:34  39:58  42:51  47:21
 4204AR Boussole en F.  6:03  0:56  6:03  2:11  2:34  5:18  8:49  0:52  1:25  2:19  1:04  2:24  2:53  4:30

 51:23  52:56  58:39  1:00:45  1:02:57  1:03:10
 4:02  1:33  5:43  2:06  2:12  0:13

 13  15  Sébastien RORA  1:05:00  3:04  3:54  10:37  11:39  13:39  17:48  26:53  28:53  30:51  36:31  37:35  40:33  43:15  47:17
 6917AR COPIDO  3:04  0:50  6:43  1:02  2:00  4:09  9:05  2:00  1:58  5:40  1:04  2:58  2:42  4:02

 50:49  52:17  57:10  1:03:11  1:04:45  1:05:00  15:51
 3:32  1:28  4:53  6:01  1:34  0:15  *100

 14  11  Florence HERPIN  1:10:18  6:08  7:16  14:59  16:44  19:55  23:52  31:23  32:56  34:38  37:04  38:10  40:46  43:44  49:05
 3810AR ORIENTALP  6:08  1:08  7:43  1:45  3:11  3:57  7:31  1:33  1:42  2:26  1:06  2:36  2:58  5:21

 53:28  55:11  1:01:50  1:07:49  1:10:01  1:10:18
 4:23  1:43  6:39  5:59  2:12  0:17

 15  52  Yvan ROBIN  1:13:48  6:50  7:51  14:58  17:20  19:56  22:16  30:43  31:34  33:07  35:37  36:37  38:42  41:43  47:54
 0109AR O'BUGEY  6:50  1:01  7:07  2:22  2:36  2:20  8:27  0:51  1:33  2:30  1:00  2:05  3:01  6:11

 55:47  57:23  1:01:54  1:09:33  1:13:30  1:13:48
 7:53  1:36  4:31  7:39  3:57  0:18

 80  Damien LAMBERT  pm  4:53  5:55  16:04  25:41  29:47  44:46  52:53  1:05:10  1:11:18  1:14:51  1:16:49  -----  -----  -----
 Non Licencié  4:53  1:02  10:09  9:37  4:06  14:59  8:07  12:17  6:08  3:33  1:58

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:34:43
 17:54


